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Kilpailija

Joonas Jehkinen
Tero Kivela
Kaarlo Kekkonen
Reijo Tossavainen
Pirjo Palo

Arttu Reinikainen
Erkki Raty

Panu Varis

Sami Multala
Anja Kolehmainen
Teemu Mikkonen
Juha Tossavainen
Mikko Ahola

Sami Paivaniemi
Jari Reinikainen
Pasi Tossavainen
Mauri Isoherranen
Pasi Kuki

Tero Mikkonen
Joona Kumpulainen

5.11.2017

Seura

Mainarit
HaKe

PeBo
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Ice-Bowling
Kiu-Ke
Ice-Bowling
Salmi-Bowling
Kiuke
Piebo
Ice-Bowling
Salbow
Veljmiehet
Ice-Bowling
Salbow
Hake

Hake

Piebo
Ice-Bowling

Puhdas
tulos

1805
2473
2167
1163
1854
1190
1127
1941
1017
1736
1767
1861
760
808
762
753
657
703
668
695

Kiuruveden keilahalli

Tulos
tasoituksella

1805
2577
2323
1350
2016
1238
1229
1977
1173
1892
1875
1963
820
812
806
797
773
747
732
711

Tas/ sarja Sarjat

0

13
13
17
27
8

17
6

26
26
18
17
15
1

11
11
29
11
16
4

7
12
11
6
10
6
6
10
6
10
10
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Ka

257,9
206,1
197,0
193,8
185,4
198,3
187,8
194,1
169,5
173,6
176,7
186,1
190,0
202,0
190,5
188,3
164,3
175,8
167,0
173,8



